



**Free Questions for 2V0-71.23 by go4braindumps**

**Shared by McConnell on 12-12-2023**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What are three VMware products that VMware Tanzu Kubernetes Grid natively integrates with? (Choose three.)

### Options:

---

- A- NSX Advanced Load Balancer
- B- NSX-T Data Center
- C- BOSH
- D- vSphere with VMware Tanzu
- E- vRealize Network Insight
- F- Tanzu Mission Control

### Answer:

---

A, B, D

## Question 2

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What is the object in Kubernetes used to grant permissions to a cluster wide resource?

**Options:**

---

- A- ClusterRoleBinding
- B- RoleBinding
- C- RoleReference
- D- ClusterRoleAccess

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What is the role of the Tanzu Kubernetes Grid Service?

**Options:**

---

- A- It provides declarative, Kubernetes-style APIs for cluster creation, configuration, and management.
- B- It provides a declarative, Kubernetes-style API for management of VMs and associated vSphere resources.
- C- It provisions an extension inside the Kubernetes cluster to validate user authentication tokens.
- D- It provisions Kubernetes clusters that integrate with the underlying vSphere Namespace resources and Supervisor Services.

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which two configurations are valid for Zonal Supervisor Deployment? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A- five-zone

**B-** seven-zone

**C-** three-zone

**D-** two-zone

**E-** one-zone

**Answer:**

---

C, E

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which statement correctly describes the Cluster API?

**Options:**

---

**A-** It is a specialized toolset to bring declarative, Kubernetes-style APIs to cluster creation, configuration, and management in the Kubernetes ecosystem.

**B-** It enables pod networking and enforces network Kubernetes policies.

**C-** It is responsible for scanning language-specific packages in container images, such as Java, Python, Go, and others.

**D-** It is a native Kubernetes certificate management controller that adds certificates and certificate issuers as resource types in Kubernetes clusters.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which statement describes a Global Namespace in VMware Tanzu Service Mesh?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Apply a single policy to multiple namespaces across multiple clusters.

**B-** Automatic placement of the workload to any global cluster based on traffic demand.

**C-** Define an application boundary and provides consistent traffic routing, connectivity, resiliency, and security for applications across multiple clusters.

**D-** Provide distributed ingress and egress services to support multiple namespaces across multiple clusters.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 7

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What Kubernetes objects are vSphere with Tanzu storage policies converted to?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Quota policies

**B-** Storage classes

**C-** Persistent volumes

**D-** Storage claims

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 8

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which VMware product UI allows browsing Global Namespace Topology?

**Options:**

---

**A-** NSX Advanced Load Balancer

**B-** NSX

**C-** Tanzu Service Mesh Advanced

**D-** Tanzu Mission Control

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 9

---



**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which two statements about the NSX Advanced Load Balancer are correct? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A-** It can only be used if Antrea CNI is installed on the workload cluster.
- B-** It can be configured as the VIP endpoint for the management cluster on vSphere.
- C-** It only supports the service type LoadBalancer.
- D-** It is natively integrated with Tanzu Kubernetes Grid Amazon Web Services EC2 deployments.
- E-** It can be configured as a load balancer for workloads in the clusters that are deployed on vSphere.

**Answer:**

---

B, E

**To Get Premium Files for 2V0-71.23 Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/2v0-71.23>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/vmware/pdf/2v0-71.23>**

